

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24304/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in SA No. 3888/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHAMAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLAWATI (D) THR. L.RS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for bringing legal representatives of deceased
petitioner be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar