

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .2633/2012

CHAMAN LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAMLAWATI (D) THR. L.RS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 30/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avinash Kumar, AOR

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents states that
arguing counsel is suffering from fever.

List after one week.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR.P.A.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER