

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2633/2012

CHAMAN LAL (D) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAMLAWATI (D) THR. L.RS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aditya Giri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Aditya Giri, Ld. Counsel has appeared has appeared on behalf of appellant. He seeks and is given four weeks' time to file vakalatnama.

List again on 21.1.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG