

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2633/2012

CHAMAN LAL (D) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAMLAWATI (D) THR. L.RS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rupinder Singh Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varun Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Giri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Shovit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard-in-part.

List the matter on 16.07.2019 as *part-heard* for
further hearing.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER